
Wisconsin State Thespys: In-Person Results 2024 
Key: Yellow Highlight = Qualification to International Thespian Festival (ITF). Two Superior or One 
Superior and One Excellent rating were needed to qualify. 
Friday Acting- Duet 
J8 Tremper High School Dallen Arendt and Donivyn Gonzalez Superior (19), Good (12) 

J9 Tremper High School Dallen Arendt and Kaylissia Rodriguez Superior (20), Excellent (15) 
 
Friday Acting- Solo 
C5 Hamilton Sussex High School Gia Quast Excellent (16), Excellent (14) 

C6 Hamilton Sussex High School Lilly Peterson Superior (20), Superior (20) 

C7 Hamilton Sussex High School Emma Suneja Superior (19), Superior (18) 

C8 Hamilton Sussex High School Lauren Steighner Superior (20), Superior (19) 

E11 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Cayden Amidei Superior (19), Excellent (15) 

F4 Marshfield High School Isabelle Kedding Good (11), Good (11) 

H4 Neenah High School Raziel Dixon Excellent (16), Good (12) 

J2 Tremper High School Wyatt Knor Superior (19), Good (12) 

J3 Tremper High School Maddie Fitzgerald Superior (20), Excellent (13) 

J4 Tremper High School Aly Shores Superior (18), Good (12) 

J5 Tremper High School Kaylissia Rodriguez Superior (19), Excellent (14) 

K12 Wauwatosa East High School Elena Cooper Superior (20), Excellent (13) 

K13 Wauwatosa East High School Emma Desjarlais Excellent (17), Good (11) 

K14 Wauwatosa East High School Fallon Cortright Superior (20), Excellent (13) 

K15 Wauwatosa East High School Ava Dorn Superior (20), Excellent (13) 

K16 Wauwatosa East High School Gabriella Osten Superior (19), Good (12) 

L5 Wisconsin Lutheran High School Julie Carter Excellent (17), Excellent (14) 

L7 Wisconsin Lutheran High School Grace Moudry Excellent (14), Good (10) 
 
Friday Musical- Duet 
C9 Hamilton Sussex High School Lilly Peterson and Jenna Korban Superior (24), Superior (24) 

F6 Marshfield High School Jacob Lee and Jax Gardner  Superior (22), Excellent (15) 

F7 Marshfield High School Makayla Schwantes and Evan Nanstad  Superior (22), Good (14) 

H6 Neenah High School Marcus Gallatin and Aria Giddings Excellent (20), Good (14) 

K19 Wauwatosa East High School Fallon Cortright and Ava Dorn Superior (24), Excellent (20) 

K20 Wauwatosa East High School Gabriella Osten and Liliana Torres Superior (24), Excellent (15) 

M3 Wisconsin Rapids, Lincoln Max Olson and Dayde Tebo Excellent (17), Good (14) 
 
Friday Musical- Group 
F8 Marshfield High School Makayla Schwantes, Max Curtis and Maya Groth  Superior (22), Excellent (19) 



 
Friday Musical- Solo 
A1 Badger High School Nick Bowler Excellent (20), Good (14) 

C1 Hamilton Sussex High School Lauryn Heine Excellent (20), Excellent (19) 

C2 Hamilton Sussex High School Gabby Ziegler Excellent (18), Good (13) 

C3 Hamilton Sussex High School Lilly Peterson Superior (24), Superior (23) 

C4 Hamilton Sussex High School Jenna Korban Superior (23), Superior (22) 

D1 Holmen High School Graci Marshall Superior (22), Excellent (18) 

D3 Holmen High School Marcus Palm Excellent (19), Excellent (18) 

D4 Holmen High School Roman Chrest Excellent (20), Excellent (20) 

E1 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Josephine Byrne Superior (24), Superior (21) 

E12 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Mya Bialozynski Superior (21), Excellent (20) 

E2 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Amelie Davis-Quiroz Superior (23), Superior (21) 

E3 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Johnathan Doome  Superior (24), Excellent (19) 

E4 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Cayden Amidei Excellent (20), Good (14) 

E5 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Lucy Shaw Excellent (20), Excellent (20) 

E6 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Emma Hipp Superior (23), Excellent (19) 

F1 Marshfield High School Jax Gardner Excellent (19), Excellent (17) 

F2 Marshfield High School Evan Nanstad Superior (23), Excellent (18) 

F3 Marshfield High School Makayla Schwantes Superior (23), Excellent (15) 

H1 Neenah High School Aria Giddings Superior (21), Excellent (17) 

H2 Neenah High School Marcus Gallatin Excellent (18), Excellent (15) 

H3 Neenah High School Raziel Dixon Excellent (19), Excellent (15) 

J1 Tremper High School Mauricio Rosales Jr. Superior (23), Excellent (20) 

K1 Wauwatosa East High School Jenna Wood Excellent (17), Excellent (18) 

K10 Wauwatosa East High School Finn Stemper Excellent (20), Excellent (18) 

K11 Wauwatosa East High School Lilianna Torres Superior (24), Superior (21) 

K2 Wauwatosa East High School Gabriel Conde Excellent (15), Excellent (19) 

K3 Wauwatosa East High School Vivian Hardman Excellent (19), Superior (21) 

K4 Wauwatosa East High School Ava Dorn Superior (24), Superior (23) 

K5 Wauwatosa East High School Elena Cooper Excellent (19), Excellent (20) 

K6 Wauwatosa East High School Fallon Cortright Superior (24), Superior (21) 

K7 Wauwatosa East High School Gabriella Osten Superior (24), Superior (24) 

K8 Wauwatosa East High School Miriam LaWall-Shane Superior (22), Excellent (20) 

K9 Wauwatosa East High School Elyse Ost Excellent (17), Excellent (17) 

L1 Wisconsin Lutheran High School Fred Ramsey Superior (23), Superior (22) 



L2 Wisconsin Lutheran High School Kiah Schuessler Superior (22), Excellent (19) 

L3 Wisconsin Lutheran High School Anaya Britton Excellent (17), Excellent (19) 

L4 Wisconsin Lutheran High School Jenesis Wesley Superior (24), Superior (22) 

M1 Wisconsin Rapids, Lincoln Adelena Hartjes Superior (21), Excellent (19) 
 
Friday Musical- Dance Solo 
K18 Wauwatosa East High School Elena Cooper Superior (24), Good (13) 

 
Friday Tech- Costume Construction 
J7 Tremper High School Donivyn Gonzalez Excellent (16), Excellent (17) 

 
Friday Tech- Costume Design 
F5 Marshfield High School Isabelle Kedding Excellent (14), Good (12) 

M2 Wisconsin Rapids, Lincoln Jordyn Harriman Excellent (15), Superior (20) 
 
Friday Tech- Lighting Design 
J6 Tremper High School Kaila Golien Superior (18), Superior (18) 

 
Friday Tech- Stage Management 
H5 Neenah High School Elsie Voigt Superior (18), Good (12) 

 



Wisconsin State Thespys: Virtual Results 2024 
Key: Yellow Highlight = Qualification to International Thespian Festival (ITF). Two Superior or One 
Superior and One Excellent rating were needed to qualify. 

Asynchronous Musical- Group 

D7 

Holmen High 
School 

Julia Wohlrab, Hayden Englerth and Graci 
Marshall 

Superior (23), Excellent 
(19) 

 

Asynchronous Musical- Solo 

D5 Holmen High School Laken Buchholtz Excellent (18), Superior (22) 

E10 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Adeline Davis Excellent (19), Excellent (15) 

E7 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Antonio Corchado Excellent (18), Excellent (20) 

E8 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Arabelle Langreder Excellent (16), Excellent (19) 

E9 Kettle Moraine School District-HS Annie Sturtz Excellent (17), Superior (23) 
 

Asynchronous Playwriting 

K17 Wauwatosa East High School Miriam LaWall-Shane Excellent (15), Excellent (15) 
 

Asynchronous Short Film 

D8 Holmen High School Thomas Petherbridge Excellent (17), Superior (18) 
 

Asynchronous Tech- Scenic Design 

D6 Holmen High School Aspen Elsen Superior (20), Good (11) 
 
 


